2018

148,27

148,96

147,58

147,39

146,58

146,54

146,16

147,12

146,42

145,66

139,54

144,35

141,89

141,92

142,73

139,31
*

*

138,78

147,66

146,96

144,38

134,92

148,27

147,04

144,29

140,59

143,96

142,46

Mik - Wis Jaarcompetitie 2019

t.o.v.
2018

4 4 4 4 4 «4 <«

Hengeveld Jeffrey
Meister Roy
Lanters Frans
Wolbers Alwin
Boerboom Tony
Meijer Dalya
Linnenbank Erica
Boerboom Peter
Londen van Frans
Teeuwsen Johan
Beernink Keoma
Voert ter Gerard
Voert ter Karin
Raaij van Jop
Meijer Henk
Peters Denny
Gebbink Joop
Hilferink Annemiek
Oers van Jasper
Kupper Johan
Kleverwal René
Hendriks Henk
Voert ter Patrick
Jansen Luuk
Baerends Jeroen
Boerboom Wilma
Voert ter Marjolein
Hieltjes Sjoerd
Linneman Betty
Aalberts Bo

Duis Bart
Aalberts Berry

* = Nieuw

1e helft 2e helft

148,54
149,00
148,31
147,69
147,23
147,15
146,38
146,54
146,92
146,85
145,23
145,31
145,46
144,15
143,31

139,92

126,75
139,50
147,62
145,92
144,00
129,00
145,17
147,45
145,09
141,83
141,09

143,55

149,62
148,31
148,38
146,92
147,47
147,08
147,15
146,46
145,77
145,15
146,62
143,23
142,23
146,00
143,15
140,85
145,15
144,69
140,15
126,89
116,00
139,15
146,25
142,50
143,25
124,78
147,00
144,50
139,00
141,00
140,20

134,00

Gemiddeld

Totaal

149,08
148,66
148,35
147,31
147,35
147,12
146,77
146,50
146,35
146,00
145,93
144,27
143,85
145,08
143,23
140,39
145,15
144,69
140,15
126,89
121,38
139,33
146,94
144,21
143,63
126,89
146,09
145,98
142,05
141,42
140,65
138,78

D= te weinig avonden geschoten

Plaats
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